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	m-ce
	nr start.
	kat.
	nazwisko i imię
	zamieszkały/a
	pkt.
	śr. Buch.
	Buch.
	wygr.
	Progr.
	klas.

	1
	3
	V
	Sowiński, Jerzy
	Janowice
	7,0
	31,50
	42,00
	6
	32,0
	S

	2
	7
	IV
	Wójcik, Artur
	Zgłobice
	6,5
	28,50
	38,50
	6
	31,0
	M

	3
	1
	II
	Poręba, Rafał
	Siedliska
	6,0
	33,00
	44,00
	5
	31,5
	18

	4
	2
	I
	Poręba, Weronika
	Siedliska
	5,5
	31,50
	41,50
	5
	24,5
	D14

	5
	8
	III
	Łabędź, Gabriela
	Łękawica
	5,5
	29,00
	39,00
	5
	26,5
	D10

	6
	6
	 
	Słowiński, Marek
	Zakliczyn
	5,5
	29,00
	37,50
	5
	24,5
	S

	7
	10
	IV
	Pradel, Jan
	Siedliska
	5,5
	26,50
	36,00
	5
	22,0
	18

	8
	15
	V
	Wątroba, Sebastian
	Szynwałd
	5,0
	25,00
	34,00
	4
	21,5
	12

	9
	13
	V
	Wątroba, Arkadiusz
	Szynwałd
	5,0
	24,00
	31,50
	4
	22,5
	14

	10
	11
	IV
	Świerczek, Kazimierz
	Faściszowa
	5,0
	23,50
	32,00
	5
	20,0
	S


	11
	17
	IV
	Golonka, Jakub
	Łowczów
	5,0
	23,00
	31,50
	5
	20,0
	10

	12
	4
	III
	Łabędź, Dawid
	Łękawica
	4,5
	31,00
	42,00
	4
	25,0
	12

	13
	9
	 
	Kucharczyk, Krzysztof
	Tuchów
	4,5
	28,50
	37,50
	4
	25,5
	M

	14
	5
	III
	Poręba, Janusz
	Siedliska
	4,5
	28,00
	38,00
	4
	24,5
	S

	15
	12
	 
	Pradel, Eugeniusz
	Siedliska
	4,5
	28,00
	35,00
	4
	22,5
	S

	16
	18
	V
	Chrupek, Hubert
	Szynwałd
	4,0
	27,00
	35,00
	3
	21,5
	12

	17
	23
	V
	Nalepka, Tomasz
	Szynwałd
	4,0
	26,50
	33,50
	4
	18,0
	10

	18
	14
	IV
	Sobarnia, Patryk
	Łowczów
	4,0
	24,00
	32,50
	4
	22,0
	M

	19
	20
	 
	Świerczek, Kinga
	Faściszowa
	4,0
	23,50
	31,50
	4
	18,0
	D10

	20
	21
	IV
	Wołkowicz, Kinga
	Łowczów
	4,0
	23,50
	30,50
	4
	17,0
	D10

	21
	22
	 
	Krupa, Mateusz
	Łowczów
	4,0
	23,00
	30,50
	4
	16,0
	12

	22
	19
	 
	Kawa, Roman
	Tuchów
	4,0
	16,50
	23,50
	4
	13,0
	S

	23
	16
	IV
	Nalepka, Mateusz
	Szynwałd
	3,5
	26,50
	34,00
	2
	20,0
	14

	24
	29
	V
	Kwiatkowski, Szymon
	Łowczów
	3,5
	18,00
	23,00
	3
	10,0
	12

	25
	33
	V
	Chrupek, Mateusz
	Szynwałd
	3,5
	17,00
	22,00
	3
	12,0
	10

	26
	28
	V
	Wątroba, Daria
	Szynwałd
	3,0
	25,00
	34,00
	3
	15,0
	D10

	27
	26
	IV
	Banek, Kamila
	Łowczów
	3,0
	24,00
	32,50
	3
	16,0
	D12

	28
	25
	IV
	Rozumek, Michał
	Łowczów
	3,0
	23,00
	30,50
	3
	12,0
	12

	29
	36
	 
	Smosna, Gabriela
	Lubaszowa
	3,0
	19,00
	24,00
	3
	12,0
	D8

	30
	35
	V
	Kwiatkowski, Jakub
	Łowczów
	3,0
	18,00
	23,00
	3
	12,0
	12

	31
	32
	 
	Smosna, Mariusz
	Lubaszowa
	3,0
	17,50
	21,50
	3
	7,0
	M

	32
	27
	 
	Wątroba, Krzysztof
	Szynwałd
	2,5
	22,00
	29,00
	2
	12,0
	S

	33
	24
	IV
	Bałut, Tomasz
	Buchcice
	2,5
	21,50
	27,00
	2
	10,0
	12

	34
	31
	 
	Sweder, Julita
	Śmigno
	2,0
	21,50
	27,50
	2
	8,0
	D10

	35
	34
	 
	Flis, Dominik
	Łowczów
	1,0
	18,00
	22,00
	1
	3,0
	10

	36
	30
	 
	Sweder, Krystian
	Śmigno
	0,0
	19,50
	25,00
	0
	0,0
	12


